1 AHMEDABAD

UDAY 
RAJABHAI 
ODEDARA GUJARAT -

A 113 VRAJ 
VIHAR SOCIETY2, 
OPP GALA GYM 
KHANA SOUTH 

BOPAL, 
AHMEDABAD, 

GUJARAT 
380058 -

Rs.96,48,828/- 
(Rupees Ninety 

Six Lac Forty 
eight Thousand 
Eight Hundred 
twenty Eight 

Only) NPA 01-01-2025

All that piece and parcel of the property 
bearing and consisting of Bungalow No. C-
19-20, adm. 220 sq.yards land area along 

with construction adm. 150 sq-yards 
thereon area property at and in 

"PARSHWANATH (BOPAL) OWNERS

[...]

Sundarvan Complexand 

Physical 
Possession

RAJABHAI LILABHAI 
ODEDRA/ UDAY 

RAJABHAI 
ODEDARA/ 

ODEDRA RUPABEN

2 DHAR
VIJAY 

PANDAY
MADHYA 
PRADESH -

S/O: Santosh 
Panday, 

nayapura road 
sejwaya, 

Sejwaya, Dhar, 
Madhya 

Pradesh - 
454773 -

Rs.47,55,517/- 
(Rupees Forty 
Seven Lac Fifty 
Five Thousand 
Five Hundred 

Seventeen 
Only) NPA 08-01-2025

All that piece and parcel of the property 
bearing 

(1) House no. 27, P.H. no. 55, Gram Sejwaya, 
Tehsil & Dist. Dhar M.P. Total area 800 sqft

Boundaries Plot no. 27:
On East Side :-House of Akbar Kha & 

Lalsingh 
On West Side-C.C.

[...]

Physical 

Possession

VIJAY PANDAY/  
SANTOSH 

PANDAY/ SANJAY 
PANDA/ BASANTI 

BAI PANDAYY

3 AHMEDABAD

BHARAT 
PITAJI 

PRAJAPATI GUJARAT -

2551 DHUNA NI 
POLE NAKA 

PAKHALI NI POLE 
RAIPUR, RAIPUR, 

AHMEDABAD 
CITY AHD 
GUJARAT 

380001 -

Rs. 54,18,375/- 
[Rupees Fifty 

Four Lakh 
Eighteen 

Thousand 
Three Hundred 

Seventy Five 
Only NPA 10-04-2025

All that piece and parcel of Property bearing 
Office No. 12 on Ground Floor, adm. 76.11 q.

mtrs. Super Built up area and adm. 38.23 Sq.
mtrs.Carpet area, along with adm. 20 Sq.

mtrs. undivided share in the land of the said 
scheme, at and in scheme known as

[...]

South:- 40 ft. wide Road
Physical 

Possession

BHARAT PITAJI 
PRAJAPATI/ 

SANGITA 
BHARATBHAI 

PRAJAPATI

4 TUMAKURU

TUMKUR 
RENUKA 

NIRANJAN
Karnatak

a -

3RD BLOCK 6TH 
CROSS OPP 

ANJANEY, 
TEMPLE 

KUVEMPU 
NAGAR TUMKUR, 

KARNATAKA 
572103 -

Rs.68,03,429/- 
(Rupees Sixty 

Eight Lakh 
Three 

Thousand Four 
Hundred 

Twenty Nine 
Only) NPA 01-06-2025

All that piece and parcel of property bearing 
Old No.2028/2158/2236A, Later No.2596/623, 

Katha No.2596/623/1478, PID No.69760, 
Situated at Mandipette Layout, Tumkur & 

bounded on:

East by: Property belongs to Akshya Oil

[...]

TUMKUR RENUKA 
NIRANJAN/ JYOTHI 

P

5 NASHIK

RAJENDRAP
RASAD 

DURGAPRAS
AD MODI

MAHARAS
HTRA -

F NO. 402 ZION 
ELLENZA 

APARTMENT, P 
NO 160 

MAHATMA 
NAGAR, OPP 

GANESH TEMPLE, 
POLICE 

TRAINING 
SCHOOL, 
NASHIK, 

MAHARASHTRA 
422001 -

Rs.36,35,199/- 
(Rupees Thirty 
Six Lakhs Thirty 
Five Thousand 
One Hundred 
Ninety Nine 

Only) NPA 09-07-2025

All that piece and parcel of Shop No. 232 
area adm 19.14 Sq. Mtr. i.e. area adm 206.00 
Sq. Ft Shop No. 236 area adm 11.98 Sq. Mtr. i.
e. area adm 129.00 Sq. Ft and Shop No. 237 
area adm 10.31 Sq. Mtr. i.e. area adm 111.00